
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 

143 
127 
140 
131 
197 
172 

Name 

Randy Nader 
Oscar Lambert 
Filippo Parmeggiani 
George Nassar 
Nicolas Mathews 
Mohammed Mneimneh 

Laps 

8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 

Best Tm 

54.093 
54.109 
54.219 
54.485 
54.842 
54.930 

Diff 

0.016 
0.126 
0.392 
0.749 
0.837 

Last Tm 

54.266 
54.109 
54.219 
54.485 
54.910 
55.119 

Total Tm 

7:42.366 
7:42.433 
7:42.827 
7:43.696 
7:22.112 
7:43.313 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
0  Official Result 

Printed: 1/29/2021 5:14:42 PM 

TIMMING Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Sharjah Kart Track 

IAME SERIES UAE ROUND 4 

X30 MINI 

Qualifying Practice 

Qualifying (7:00 Time) started at 10:15:15 

Sharjah Kart Track 1.159 km 

1/29/2021 10:15 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

140 

143 

127 

172 

131 

197 

Name 

Filippo Parmeggiani 

Randy Nader 

Oscar Lambert 

Mohammed Mneimneh 

George Nassar 

Nicolas Mathews 

Laps 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

Best Tm 

53.777 

53.758 

53.664 

53.757 

53.951 

53.897 

Diff 

0.050 

0.338 

0.483 

2.570 

2.629 

Total Tm 

8:08.501 

8:08.551 

8:08.839 

8:08.984 

8:11.071 

8:11.130 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  Official Result 

Printed: 1/29/2021 5:16:49 PM 

TIMMING Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Sharjah Kart Track 

Margin of Victory 

0.050 

Avg. Speed 

76.871 

Best Lap Tm 

53.664 

Best Speed 

77.750 

Best Lap by 

127 - Oscar Lambert 

 

IAME SERIES UAE ROUND 4 

X30 MINI 

Heat 

Race (9 Laps) started at 11:02:10 

Sharjah Kart Track 1.159 km 

1/29/2021 11:00 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

143 

140 

197 

172 

127 

131 

Name 

Randy Nader 

Filippo Parmeggiani 

Nicolas Mathews 

Mohammed Mneimneh 

Oscar Lambert 

George Nassar 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

12 

9 

6 

Best Tm 

53.775 

54.056 

54.095 

53.860 

53.869 

53.880 

Diff 

0.177 

0.422 

0.454 

DNF 

DNF 

Total Tm 

10:56.579 

10:56.756 

10:57.001 

10:57.033 

8:24.296 

5:28.392 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  Official  Result 

Printed: 1/29/2021 5:17:16 PM 

TIMMING Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Sharjah Kart Track 

Margin of Victory 

0.177 

Avg. Speed 

76.257 

Best Lap Tm 

53.775 

Best Speed 

77.590 

Best Lap by 

143 - Randy Nader 

 

IAME SERIES UAE ROUND 4 

X30 MINI 

Pre Final 

Race (12 Laps) started at 13:01:58 

Sharjah Kart Track 1.159 km 

1/29/2021 13:00 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

143 

140 

127 

172 

131 

197 

Name 

Randy Nader 

Filippo Parmeggiani 

Oscar Lambert 

Mohammed Mneimneh 

George Nassar 

Nicolas Mathews 

Laps 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

Best Tm 

53.422 

53.551 

53.565 

53.758 

53.554 

53.527 

Diff 

1.060 

3.563 

5.072 

7.004 

15.322 

Total Tm 

11:41.407 

11:42.467 

11:44.970 

11:46.479 

11:48.411 

11:56.729 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  

Official Result 
Kart No 197 - 10 Seconds Penalty - Causing An Incident 

Printed: 1/29/2021 5:17:39 PM 

TIMMING Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Sharjah Kart Track 

Margin of Victory 

1.060 

Avg. Speed 

77.332 

Best Lap Tm 

53.422 

Best Speed 

78.103 

Best Lap by 

143 - Randy Nader 

 

IAME SERIES UAE ROUND 4 

X30 MINI 

Final 

Race (13 Laps) started at 14:27:15 

Sharjah Kart Track 1.159 km 

1/29/2021 14:25 


